Torneio de Abertura Cadetes e Infantis

Lagos, 9 - 10/10/2021

Prova 14
09/10/2021 - 16:50

Femin., 50m Costas

9-11 anos
Startlist

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 3

Ano

3 Klymentyna, PSHENYCHNA 11
4 Rita Videira, FERNANDES 12

5 Helena Duarte, COSTA

Série 2de 3

1 lonelia Cristiana, FILAT
2 Sixtine Rose, CHAISE

3 Laura Isabel, PINELO

4 Bianca Cori, RODRIGUES

5 Leonor Sa, HOUYET

6 Maria Madalena , GROU

7 Rita Maria, LOURA

Série 3de 3

11

12
12
12

11
12

1 Leonor Henrique, FERNANDE11

Rita Silva, SOARES
Zoe Leitao, CONDON
Eva, MAGIYEVA

O~NOOOTA~,WN

Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA
Petra Rodrigues, DUARTE 12
Beatriz Martins, COUTINHO 12
Laura Cristovao, SOUSA

11
11
11
11

13

Clube

Portinado
Naval de Faro
Natacao de Lagos

Portinado
Portinado

Naval de Faro
Portinado
Natacao de Lagos
Portinado

Naval de Faro

Portinado

Portinado

Naval de Faro

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Lagoa AC

Naval de Faro

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

Tp inscrigdo

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70661

Registered to Associacédo de Natacédo do Algarve
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